
PT Bangun Pagi

Name : Diana SuperAdmin 1

Employee Status : Contract

Period : 2024-09-28 - 2024-10-27

Job Title : Heating Equipment Operator

Division : Cardiovascular Technologist

 

25 10 0 7 0

Working Day Off Late/Hour Early Leave Out of Town

4 1 0 6.5 11.5

Out of Country Leave Overtime/Hour Attendance Effective Day

Date Clock In Clock Out Status

Wednesday, 2024-10-23  10:00  12:30 Off

Tuesday, 2024-10-22  10:00 - 14:58:17  13:00 - 14:58:35 Leave

Monday, 2024-10-21
 10:00

→ 09:00:00

 13:00

→ 10:00:00
Passed

Sunday, 2024-10-20
 10:00

→ 07:00:00

 13:00

→ 11:00:00
Passed

Saturday, 2024-10-19  10:00  13:00 Holiday

Friday, 2024-10-18
 10:00 - 08:58:17

→ 13:00:00

 13:00 - 17:58:35

→ 13:00:00
Passed

Thursday, 2024-10-17  10:00  13:00 Off

Wednesday, 2024-10-16  10:00  12:30 Off

Tuesday, 2024-10-15  10:00 - 09:13:54  13:00 - 09:13:59 Passed



Date Clock In Clock Out Status

Monday, 2024-10-14  10:00  13:00 Off

Sunday, 2024-10-13  10:00  13:00 Holiday

Saturday, 2024-10-12
 10:00 - 13:28:51

→ 09:00:00
 13:00 - 13:28:55 Passed

Friday, 2024-10-11  10:00 - 13:17:50  13:00 - 13:18:55 Passed Half Day

Thursday, 2024-10-10  10:00  13:00 Off

Wednesday, 2024-10-09  10:00  12:30 Off

Tuesday, 2024-10-08  10:00  13:00 Off

Monday, 2024-10-07  10:00  13:00 Off

Sunday, 2024-10-06  10:00  13:00 Holiday

Saturday, 2024-10-05  10:00  13:00 Passed Leave Half Day

Friday, 2024-10-04  10:00 - 13:44:07  13:00 - 23:59:59 Passed Leave Half Day

Thursday, 2024-10-03  10:00  13:00 Out of Country

Wednesday, 2024-10-02  10:00 - 11:57:00  12:30 Out of Country

Tuesday, 2024-10-01  10:00  13:00 Excused

Monday, 2024-09-30  10:00  13:00 Leave

Sunday, 2024-09-29  10:00  13:00 Out of Country

Saturday, 2024-09-28  10:00  13:00 Out of Country


